Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Kniebe-Evans - (549295) - Bebington SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:22.44
1:22.79
1:25.13
1:25.81
1:25.85
1:28.17
1:28.31
1:28.53
1:30.36
1:30.37
1:30.52
1:30.95
1:33.21
1:35.67
1:38.25
1:45.38

1:47.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:22.79
1:30.52
1:28.31
1:25.81
1:28.17

1:22.44
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Date

13/07/14
03/12/16
11/05/14
29/11/14
24/11113
15/11/14
12/07/15
30/11/13
17/12/11
05/05/13
22/11/15
20/11/11
09/12/12
11/06/11
22/10/11
27/11110
11/12/10

Date

03/12/16
22/11/15
12/07/15
29/11/14
15/11/14
13/07/14

Meet

Swim Conway Len Thomas Memorial Meet

Bebington Club Championships

Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs AG Galas

Bebington Winter Championships
Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet
Peninsular Group Swimming Clubs
Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet
Bebington SC Club Championships
Wirral Metro Xmas Event
Wrexham 10th Spring Meet
Bebington Club Championships
7th Cheshire Graded Meet
Bebington Club Championships
Cath Ankers Meet

Geoff Drew Graded Memorial Meet
Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet

Bebington Winter Champs

Meet

Bebington Club Championships
Bebington Club Championships
Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet
Bebington Winter Championships

Peninsular Group Swimming Clubs

Swim Conway Len Thomas Memorial Meet

Venue

Llandudno
Bebington
Birkenhead
Bebington
Wrexham
Birkenhead
Llandudno
Bebington
Birkenhead
Wrexham
Bebington
Macclesfield
Bebington
Wrexham
Holywell
Wrexham

Wirral

Venue

Bebington
Bebington
Llandudno
Bebington
Birkenhead

Llandudno
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Club Swam Under

Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Wirral Metro
Bebington
Bebington
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Bebington
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro

Wirral Metro

Club Swam Under

Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington

Bebington

Level

Level

3
2
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1:25.13 193 F 11/05/14 Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs AG Galas Birkenhead Bebington 3
1:28.53 172 F 30/11/13 Bebington SC Club Championships Bebington Wirral Metro 4
1:25.85 189 F 24/1113 Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet Wrexham Wirral Metro 4
1:30.37 162 F 05/05/13  Wrexham 10th Spring Meet Wrexham Wirral Metro 2
1:33.21 147 F 09/12/12 Bebington Club Championships Bebington Wirral Metro 4
1:30.36 162 F 17112111 Wirral Metro Xmas Event Birkenhead Wirral Metro 4
1:30.95 159 H 20/11/11 7th Cheshire Graded Meet Macclesfield Wirral Metro 3
1:38.25 126 F 22/10/11 Geoff Drew Graded Memorial Meet Holywell Wirral Metro 4
1:35.67 136 F 11/06/11 Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Wirral Metro 3
1:47.23 97 F 11/12/10 Bebington Winter Champs Wirral Wirral Metro 4
1:45.38 102 F 27/11/10 Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet Wrexham Wirral Metro 3
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